NCA9546
4-channel I2C-bus switch with reset
Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 1
Product Overview
The NCA9546 is a quad bidirectional translating switch
controlled via the I2C bus. The SCL/SDA upstream pair
fans out to four downstream pairs, or channels. Any

NCA9546 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 19
11. Order information
Part Number Temperature MSL Package Type Package Drawing Package Qty
NCA9546-DTSPR -40 to 105℃ 2 TSSOP16 TSSOP16 3000
NCA9546-DQNPR -40 to 105℃ 3 QFN16 QFN16 2500
NCA9546-DSPNR -40 to 105℃ 3 SOP16
（150mil）
SOP16 4000
12. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolator selection guide
NCA9546 Click here Click here Click here Click here
NCA9546 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 20
13. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 13.1   Reel Information